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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla Nguyen5326
International

8.600 8.950 8.8009.050 35.400
8 2 1 6 1T

1T

Lillian Lewis5315
Edge

8.850 9.050 8.8508.650 35.400
4 1 5 5 1T

1T

Payton Kawanami5303
American

8.900 8.575 8.9508.750 35.175
3 3 4 2 3 

3 

Rilee Gibbs5335
Technique

9.100 8.525 9.2008.200 35.025
1 5 8 1 4 

4 

Angela Petersen5328
International

8.650 8.550 8.7258.875 34.800
7 4 3 7 5 

5 

McKenzie Sheufelt5332
International

8.250 8.150 8.9258.925 34.250
10T 7 2 3 6 

6 

Sarah Kayugira5338
Technique

8.250 8.075 8.5758.225 33.125
10T 8 7 9 7 

7 

Chloe Lienert5339
Technique

8.950 7.875 8.6007.650 33.075
2 9 12 8 8 

8 

Tavia Perea5327
International

8.200 7.700 8.9008.100 32.900
12 10 9T 4 9 

9 

Makena Salgado5342
Technique

8.800 7.250 8.1508.300 32.500
5 12 6 11 10 

10 

Jordyn Caulfield5334
Technique

8.350 8.375 7.6007.575 31.900
9 6 13 13 11 

11 

Anya Wu5308
American

8.700 7.425 7.4758.100 31.700
6 11 9T 14 12 

12 

Maya Nissan5324
Gymnastics Unltd

7.650 7.200 8.5507.675 31.075
13 13 11 10 13 

13 

Teyler Robinson5330
International

7.500 6.050 8.1007.350 29.000
14 14 14 12 14 

14 
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